Medium Voltage Fuses
Fusibles de Media Tensión
XRNT1
XR
N
T1
 M
V

 M
V
Fu
se
s Rated Voltage (kV)
Tensión Nominal
Code
Código
Rated Current (A)
Corriente Nominal
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensiones
BreakingCurrent
(kA)
XRNT1-07-006 6.3
XRNT1-07-010 10
XRNT1-07-016 16
XRNT1-07-020 20
XRNT1-07-025 25
XRNT1-07-031 31.5
XRNT1-07-040 40
XRNT1-07-050 50
XRNT1-07-063 63
XRNT1-07-080 80
Ø 52x442 63
XRNT1-07-100 100
XRNT1-07-125 125
XRNT1-07-160 160
XRNT1-07-200 200
XRNT1-07-250 250
XRNT1-07-315 315
Ø 76x442
XRNT1-07-400 400
3.6/7.2
XRNT1-07-500 500
Ø 88x442
50
XRNT1-17-006 6.3
XRNT1-17-010 10
XRNT1-17-016 16
XRNT1-17-020 20
XRNT1-17-025 25
XRNT1-17-031 31.5
XRNT1-17-040 40
Ø 52x442
XRNT1-17-050 50
XRNT1-17-063 63
XRNT1-17-080 80
XRNT1-17-100 100
Ø 76x442
63
XRNT1-17-125 125
XRNT1-17-160 160
17.5
XRNT1-17-200 200
Ø 88x442 40
XRNT1-24-006 6.3
XRNT1-24-010 10
XRNT1-24-016 16
XRNT1-24-020 20
XRNT1-24-025 25
XRNT1-24-031 31.5
Ø 52x442
XRNT1-24-040 40
XRNT1-24-050 50
XRNT1-24-063 63
XRNT1-24-080 80
XRNT1-24-100 100
Ø 76x442
63
XRNT1-24-125 125
XRNT1-24-160 160
24
XRNT1-24-200 200
Ø 88x442 40
XRNT1-36-006 6.3
XRNT1-36-010 10
XRNT1-36-016 16
XRNT1-36-020 20
Ø 52x537
XRNT1-36-025 25
XRNT1-36-031 31.5
XRNT1-36-040 40
Ø 76x537
XRNT1-36-050 50
36
XRNT1-36-063 63
Ø 88x537
40
XRNT1-40-006 6.3
XRNT1-40-010 10
XRNT1-40-016 16
XRNT1-40-020 20
Ø 52x537
XRNT1-40-025 25
XRNT1-40-031 31.5
XRNT1-40-040 40
Ø 76x537
XRNT1-40-050 50
40.5
XRNT1-40-063 63
Ø 88x537
40
www.scmchile.cl / ventas@scmchile.cl
XR